Swietokrzyska Liga Ptywacka - Duza Liga 2023r

Klasyfikacja druzynowa zawodow XXII edycji
Klasyfikacja Generalna

Klub

Razem
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KSZO Ostrowiec Sw
ORKA MOSIR Kielce
Salos Cortile Kielce
UNIA Busko Zdroj
Korona-Swim Kielce
Barakuda Starachowice
Centrum Staszow
Kajman Potaniec

UKS 51 Lublin

RWKS Sparta Bitgoraj
Motyl MOSIR Stalowa W.
UKS G-8 Bielany W-wa
Akwedukt Kielce

MKS Piaseczno

AZS KU Uniw. Warszawsk.

Feniks Debica
Fala Krasnik
Delfin Kozienice

Koral Morawica

116 826
44 392
40 062
37 326
15719
12 353
12 262
1870
1808
1725
932
913
864
758
687
493
471
415
241




